
Lot No 62 
 
 

Tender No: STC/MKT/OS/2024/01 

CALLING  FOR PRICES OS ITEMS 

        Tender  Published Date  -Dinamina : 28/03/2024 

                                         Tender Closing Date      : 03/04/2024  Time : 02.00 PM) 

 APPLICANT DETAILS 

  
1. Tender Applicant Name : .................................................................................................. 
  
2. National Identity Card Number : ....................................................................................... 
  
3. Tender  Applicant Company Name :………………………………………………………………………………. 
  
4. Company Business Registration number : ……………………………………………………………………..  
5. Postal Address :.................................................................................................................... 
6. Contact Numbers : Land Phone : ........................................................................................ 
                                   Mobile No : .................................................... 
                                      Email : ............................................................ 
                                  Fax Number : .................................................. 
  
7. Non Refundable Tender Fee Rs. 1000/= Per Lot Can be Paid in Cash to the STC Cashier 
and Receipt to be attached to the Tender Form. 
  
8. Refundable Deposit of Rs.2500/= Per Lot Can be Paid in Cash to the STC Cashier 
and        Receipt  to be attached to the Tender Form. ( This Bid Security Fee will be released 
only          .      after 30 Days of the Closing Date of this tender) 
  
       Refund Bank Account Details 

  
       Bank Name : .............................................. Branch .......................................... 
  
      Account Number :. ................................................................ 
  
      Name of Account Holder : ......................................................... 
  
      Contact Number : ............................................... Email : ......................................... 

 
 
 
 
 
 



DESCRIPTION  QTY 

PACKING TAPE 1" X 50M BROWN 2 

PAPER PUNCHER 600 KANEX 1 

BINDING TAPE 1" 1 

IMATION REWRITABLE CD WITH CASE 18 

NANO FLASH DRIVE 2 GB 11 

NANO FLASH DRIVE 4 GB 1 

NANO FLASH DRIVE 8 GB 2 

NANO FLASH DRIVE 16 GB 4 

PHOTO COPY AA B4 80 GSM 6 

INDIAN MANILA ENVELOPE 6*3 1/2 WITH 
PRIN 

500 

COM/ PAPER 15 X 12 2 PLY (1000) 31 

CALCULATOR CITIZEN LC 310 7 

CALCULATOR CITIZEN CT 500 17 

CALCULATOR CASIO DR 120 10 

FILLING HOLDER F4 (ASST.COLOUR) 3 

COM.PAPER 15" X 11" 3 PLY 2 

NANO 32 GB FLASH DRIVES IMATION 80 

IMATION ATTOM 8GB FLASH DRIVE 2 

IMATION ATTOM 16GB FLASH DRIVE 1 

PRINT MATIC FLAWLESS INKPAD 
FED/FRE/CHAR 

1 

RUBBER BAND1"1KGPCT 115 

GTO OFF SET PLATE 2 

BUSINESS CASE WITH NOTE BOOK 5869 4 

IMA/MICRO SD CARD8GB 14 

IMA/MICRO/SD CARD 16GB 24 

IMA/SDHC CARD 8GB 2 

IMA/SDHC CARD 16GB 5 

CAMPUS PAD 31 

2PLY5.5x11 SINARFORM 6 

COM/PAPER15x11" 4PLY UNPRIINTED 45 

PRA/CAL MX-08S(M/D/T) 9 

CHECK CAL MJ-12D-W-DH-W 23 

PRINTING CAL HR-100TM 3 

IMA/MCRO SDCARD32GB CLASS10 37 

MARKER PEN 6881(BLACK) 96 

MARKER PEN 6881(BLUE) 10 

W/BOARD MARKER ROTOMAC GREEN 93 

PAPER ROLL 76x76 2PLY NCR 199 

SONY PEN DRIVE 32GB USB2.0 1 

SONY PEN DRIVE 16GB USB3.0 1 

SONY PEN DRIVE 32GB USB3.0 1 

SONY CD-RW WITH CASE 19301 1 

SONY DVD + R WITH  CASE 19303 1 

2"HAND TAPE DISPENSOR 4 

PEN STAND XQ568 1 

TWO RING FILE -BLACK 1 

TWO RING FILE-SILVER (ASH) 1 

ZIP BAG  F4 T-57F 25 

4 HOLE FILE 48 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DESCRIPTION  QTY 

COMP/PAPER 15X12 2 PLY IWB 18 

CD COVERED 26 

A4 COPIER PAPER (REFLECTION) 80GSM 1 

HEXAGON OBTI (6 TEST PACK) 12 

ID HOLDER E5759 2691 

BOX FILE "STC" BRAND-556 14 

FC BUSINESS FILE "STC " BRAND 3 

3x3 POSTED PAD "STC" BRAND 2 

CORRECTION PEN "STC"BRAND 1015 

PERMEN/MARKER"STC"266BLACK 4 

PERMEN/ARKER"STC"266RED 2 

"STC" CARBON PAPER 104 

"STC" PLATIGNUM 12 COLOUR 332 

"STC" FC 100 POCKET CLEAR F|LE 19 

"STC"SIGNING PEN SILVER9800 3000 

"STC"SIGNING PEN GOLD G-7720 3300 

"STC"RUBBER BAND  1" 1KG 16 

"STC"RUBBER BAND  1 1/2" 1KG 180 

"STC"RUBBER BAND  2" 1KG 64 

"STC"RUBBER BAND  1" 500G 121 

"STC"RUBBER BAND  2" 500G 167 

"STC"RUBBER BAND  1 1/2" 500G 285 

"STC"RUBBER BAND  1 1/2" 20G0 289 

"STC"STAMP PAD 104 

STEEL RULER 12" 2 

CUTTER KNIFE 4 

HIGH LIGHTERS BLUE 4 

WHITE BOARD MARKER RED 8 

TWO RING FILE -BLACK 1 

TWO RING FILE-SILVER (ASH) 1 



 
Date : ………………………………….. 
  
The Chairman, 
Sri Lanka State Trading ( General) Corporation Ltd, 
100, Nawam Mawatha, 
Colombo 02. 
  

Lot No 62 

Tender No: STC/MKT/OS/2024/01 

CALLING  FOR PRICES OS ITEMS 

                                   Tender  Published Date  -Dinamina : 28/03/2024 

  Tender Closing Date      : 03/04/2024  Time : 02.00 PM) 
  

I have inspected  item list  LOT NO 62 
  

And I hereby agreed to get released all items within 07 Days of the Offer, if i have been 
selected as qualified & at preferred price by the Tender Committee. 
  
I have understood that Tender committee has full authority and rights to cancel the tender 
at any time, post pose or reject any or all bids. 
  
I understood that If I (Bidder) does not pay the total bided amount within 14 days of the 
offer, Refundable fee of Rs.2,500 will be charged as expenses, and i understood that i will be 
blacklisted and details will be furnished to the National Procurement Commission by the 

Tender committee. 
  
Tender Price  For Lot 62     : Rs ..................................... 
  
 Tender Price in Words ( Rupees) .................................................................................. 
  
I have not been blacklisted by the procurement committee previously for any reason and 
provided details are correct and true. 
  
  
  
  
…………………………………………            ………………………………………               .............................. 
    Signature of the Bidder                        Name of Bidder                                    Date 

  

 


